Co-Scholastic Activity Calendar (2025-26]

Primary Department
April

Hindi Rhymes (L.K.G. & UK.G))

Draw Circle

Table Manners

English Rhymes

Free Play

Story

Dress Manners

Hand Writing Competition (Junior Wing)
Badminton (Class Activity) (Junior Wing)
Self Introduction (Junior Wing)

Library Visit (Junior Wing)

May

Handwash Activity (L.K.G. & UK.G.)
Sharing Day

Rhymes & Maatra Activity

Number Recognition Activity

Story

Catching & Throwing Ball

Free Play

Carrom/ Tennis (Junior Wing)

Snakes & Ladders/ Ludo (Junior Wing)
Poem Recitation (Junior Wing)

Science Activity (Junior Wing)

July

Dance Day (L.K.G. & U.K.G.)
Action Words

Fruit Activity

S.St. Activity

Quiz of All Subjects (Junior Wing)
Class Wise Hand Writing Competition

August

Parts of Body Activity (L.K.G. & U.K.G.)
Bag Packing Day

National Flag Activity

Indoor Games Activity

Maths Activity

Hariyali Teej (All Wings)

Rakhi Celebration (All Wings)
Janmashtami Celebration (All Wings)
Inter-House Hand Writing Competition

September

Frog Race (L.LK.G. & UK.G.)

Vegetable Activity

Hindi Activity

Indoor Games Activity (Junior Wing)
Quiz of All Subjects (Junior Wing)
Teachers’ Day Celebration (Junior Wing)
Class Wise Hand Writing Competition

October

Balance Activity (L.K.G. & UK.G.)
Table Activity

Dussehra Celebration

Colours Activity

Draw Mango

Musical Chair

English Activity

Indoor Games Activity

Card Making Competition (Junior Wing)
Drawing Competition (Junior Wing)

Waste Material Recycling Competition (Junior Wing)

Inter-House Poem Competition (Junior Wwing)
November

Animal Activity (L.K.G. & UK.G.)
Ball Pool Activity

Number Name Activity

Vowel Tree Activity

Inter-House Sports & Quiz Competition (Junior Wing)

Children’s Day Celebration (All Wings)
December

Draw Sun, Moon, Cloud & Star Activity (L.K.G. & UK.G.)

Shape Activity
Quiz of All Subjects (Junior Wing)

Christmas & Bal Shahid Diwas Celebration (Junior Wing)

Class Wise Hand Writing Competition
January

New Year Celebration (Junior Wing)
Celebration of Republic Day (Junior Wing)
February

Quiz of All Subjects (Junior Wing)

Class Wise Hand Writing Competition
Indoor Games Activity

Secondary & Sr. Secondary Deptt.

August
English Hand Writing 2nd Aug., Saturday (Middle Wing)
Thali Decoration 8th Aug., Friday (Middle Wing)
Speech 15th Aug., Friday (Midddle & Senior Wings)
Debate 25th Aug., Monday (Senior Wing)
September

Hindi Hand Writing 12th Sept., Friday (Middle Wing)
Card Making 4th Sept., Thursday (Middle Wing)
Octorber

Waste Material Recycling 1st Oct., Wednesday (Senior Wing)
Rangoli- Diwali 18th Oct., Saturday (Senior Wing)
November

Science Model Making 10th Nov., Monday “World Science Day” (Senior Wing)
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RS POTESICOMpetition M SUAIN EXATS iMYear|(2025-26)

Race :-3rd Nov.
Longiip :-6:11 Ng\‘:/ July Test :- 19th July to 26th July 2025
High Jump 7t Nov‘ September Test :- 20th Sept. to 30th Sept. 2025
. December Test :- 13th Dec. to 20th Dec. 2025
Annual Exam  :- To be Declared
5 BAIlP:TIMESiniYear](2025-26) BN
écizn(c& S(Li :;lxrt;/(.Senior Wing) First PTM :- 10th Aug. 2025 (Sunday)
K. (Middle Wing) Second PTM i~ 12th Oct. 2025 (Sunday)
Third PTM :- 4th Jan. 2026 (Sunday)

DLEID [
06 April 2025 Sunday Ram Navami
10 April 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
13 April 2025 Sunday Chhath Puja
14 April 2025 Monday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
29 April 2025 Tuesday Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti
30 April 2025 Wednesday Akshaya Tritiya
29 May 2025 Thursday Maharana Partap Jayanti
01 To 30 June 2025 Sunday To Monday Summer Vacations
31 July 2025 Thursday Udham Singh Shaheedi Diwas
09 August 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15 August 2025 Friday Independence Day
16 August 2025 Saturday Janmashtami
22 September 2025 Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti
23 September 2025 Tuesday Haryana Veer Shaheedi Diwas
02 October 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
20 October 2025 Monday Diwali
22 October 2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Day
01 November 2025 Saturday Haryana Diwas
05 November 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
25 December 2025 Thursday Krishmish Day
01 To 15 Jan. 2026 Thursday To Thursday ~ Winter Vacations
26 January 2026 Monday Republic Day
04 March 2026 Wednesday Holi Colour
21 March 2026 Saturday Ramzan ld/Eid-ul-Fitar
Thursday Rama Navami

@arch 2026




